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UNIVERSITY OF-PE-tROL.ElJM & ENERGY STUDIES 
Dehradun, Uttarakhand 

717 
I 

Student Name : SHRUTI GARG Regls!r.ilion No : 3,42304761 [m S1udenl 10 : 500119210 Adldemlc Session : 2013-2025 

College : School Of Businus Program or Study : Muter of Buslnen Admlnlstra!lon 

Semester t Semester 2 

Course Code j Course Name I Credit I Grade Course Code I C oune Name I Credh I Grade 

MKTG7001 Ma..,ctlng Management 3 A+ DSRM7002 Business Research Methods 3 A 

DSIT7015 Spreadsheet modehng 3 A• DIGM7004 Managin<J Digijol Trah1to,matlon 3 A 

osano06 Ouantrtalivt' Techniques ro, Managers 3 A EMPLOOJ EDGE -Advance Communication 0 Q 

ECON7006 Managerial Economics 3 A FINC7019 Financial Management (FINC70t9_3) 3 A+ 

EMPL002 EDGE-SoftSkils•• 0 Q HRES7007 Human Resource Management (HRES7007_3) 3 A• 

FINC7010 Accountno for Managers 3 ,.,. HRE67029 Business Elhics and CSR 2 A 

HRES7002 Organ1z:it10nal Behaviour 3 A+ HRES7030 Business Analysis and Communlcat10n II 2 A 

HRES7027 Business Analysis and Communication I 2 A INDT7t0t lnduslrisl Visits 1 A 

HRES7028 Business Environment 2 A LSCM7001 Operahons Management (LSCM7001_3) 3 A+ 

Sem ResuN : Pass T011I Credits : 22 Total CredM : 20 
SGPA: us Sem Ruuh : Pau SGPA: •. ,s 

Sem.ster 3 Semester4 

Course Code j Course Name I Credit I Grade Course Code I Course Name I Credit I Gr.ide 

F1NC8009 Anancial Econometrics 3 B+ DIST8126 Dissert3tlon • A+ 

FINC8010 Corpora1e ½luahon 3 C+ FINC8011 lnt,mot1onal Finance & Risk Management 3 A+ 

FINCSOJ.4 Behavionil Finance 3 0 STGM803' Environmental, Social &nd Governance 3 04 

FINC8037 Financial lnstitulions alld Marl<ets 3 0 UCIE8011 Innovation and Entrepreneurship 3 A+ 

F1NC8D52 Investment Analysis and Portfo~o Management 3 0 FINC8056 Rural Finance 3 A+ 

INTB802D Global ContelCl or Busness 1 A 
LSCMB043 Pro)ect Management 3 A 

STGM8001 Strategic Management 3 A 

S1186101 Summer lntemship 2 A+ 

sem Result : Pass Total Credits: 2-4 
Sem Re5ult : Pus 

Taul Credits: 16 
SGPA: a.JJ SGPA: I.al 

• •I' I 

Medium o' lns\ri,ctlon E.ngll~• 

Mode ot Stucty Regular 

Final ResuN : Pus 

CGPA· 8.48 Pe,cont.ago(•4). au 
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